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1. University-wide section

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

At the beginning of the course the learning
outcomes, content and assessment criteria were
clearly communicated.

The course content is very interesting.

This particular course is very important in its
contribution towards reaching the objectives of
the academic programme.

The lecturer is very motivating.

Overall, I would rate the course as

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

I strongly agree

very good

2. Questions from the directorate of studies

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

How frequently did the lecturer send a replacement?

How many classes were cancelled and not
rescheduled?

The lecturer provided a well-structured course.

The lecturer focuses on the students and their
levels of knowledge.

Complex subject matter and examples were
explained in a comprehensible manner.

The lecturer gave useful feedback on questions,
suggestions raised and contributions made by the
students.

In comparison with the specifications of the
curriculum (ECTS credits), the total workload is

If you answered yes: The content of the syllabus
corresponds to the course content.

Have you already covered any content of this
course in other courses?

2.10 If so, which content?
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disagree
[0 Istrongly
disagree
[1 verybad
[ 2x
[ 5x
1 8x or more times
[ 2x
] 5x
] 8x or more times
0 Istrongly
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O too low
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2. Questions from the directorate of studies [Fortsetzung]

2.11 I had sufficient prior knowledge to be able to I strongly agree
follow the course comfortably.

2.12 If you lacked prior knowledge, please state what this was:

o O o O

O

I strongly
disagree

2.13 The number of students attending the course ... ] persisted over
the semester
2.14 The students participated in the course. I strongly agree
2.15 I have a clear idea of what to expect in the I strongly agree
examination.

3. Open questions

3.1 I have the following additional comments about the course:

O decreased over
the semester

O o 0O O

o O o O

[ decreased strongly

O

O

over the semester

I strongly
disagree

I strongly
disagree

3.2 I have the following additional comments about the lecturer:
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