EvaSys		SPL004 - Typ 1e (V6) - all courses							
	Jniversity of Vienna Lecturer:								
Business, Economics and Statistics Course title:									
Bitte so markieren: Bitte verwenden Sie einen Kugelschreiber oder nicht zu starken Filzstift. Dieser Fragebogen wird maschinell Gorrektur: Bitte beachten Sie im Interesse einer optimalen Datenerfassung die links gegebenen Hinweise beim Ausfülle									
1. University-wide section									
1.1	outcome	eginning of the course the learning es, content and assessment criteria were ommunicated.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
1.2	The cou	rse content is very interesting.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
1.3	contribu	ticular course is very important in its tion towards reaching the objectives of lemic programme.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
1.4	The lect	urer is very motivating.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
1.5	Overall,	I would rate the course as	very good						very bad
2. Questions from the directorate of studies									
2.1	How freq	uently did the lecturer send a replacement?	□ 0x □ 3x □ 6x		4x				2x 5x 3x or more times
2.2	How ma resched	ny classes were cancelled and not uled?	□ 0x □ 3x □ 6x	☐ 1x ☐ 4x ☐ 7x		☐ 2x ☐ 5x ☐ 8x or more times			
2.3	The lect	urer provided a well-structured course.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
2.4		urer focuses on the students and their knowledge.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
2.5		subject matter and examples were d in a comprehensible manner.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
2.6	The lect suggesti students	urer gave useful feedback on questions, ons raised and contributions made by the s.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
2.7		arison with the specifications of the im (ECTS credits), the total workload is	too high						too low
2.8		nswered yes: The content of the syllabus ands to the course content.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree
2.9	Have yo course in	น already covered any content of this า other courses?	□ yes	□ no					
2.10	If so, wh	nich content?							
				_					

F1066U0P1PL0V0 27.09.2017, Seite 1/2

EvaS	vaSys SPL004 - Typ 1e (V6) - all courses								Electric Paper		
2. Questions from the directorate of studies [Fortsetzung]											
2.11 I	had suffic	ient prior knowledge to be able to course comfortably.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree		
2.12 I	2.12 If you lacked prior knowledge, please state what this was:										
Γ											
2.13 T	The numbe	r of students attending the course	persisted over the semester	decreased over the semester			over er		decreased strongly over the semester		
2.14 T	The studen	ts participated in the course.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree		
2.15 I	I have a cle examination	ear idea of what to expect in the n.	I strongly agree						I strongly disagree		
3. Op	oen ques	stions									
3.1 I	have the f	following additional comments about th	ne course:								
3.2 I	have the f	following additional comments about th	ne lecturer:								
Γ											

F1066U0P2PL0V0 27.09.2017, Seite 2/2

